2025 DIXON U6 COED SCHEDULE

NOTE: ALL GAMES WILL START AT 6PM BOTH TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS FIELDS 1 - 5 LOCATED AT DIXON MAY FAIRGROUNDS

GAME FIELDS
FIELD 1
FIELD 2
FIELD 3
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

GAME FIELDS
FIELD 1
FIELD 2
FIELD 3
FIELD 4
FIELD 5

Team 1- GALLEGOS
Team 2- ANDREWS
Team 3- CRYSTAL
Team 4- PELTON
Team 5- JONES
Team 6- DRAGONS
Team 7- MEJIA

Tuesday, August 26, 2025
Team 1vsTeam 10
Team 2 vs Team 9
Team 3 vs Team 8
Team 4 vs Team 7
Team 5vsTeam 6

Thursday, September 11, 2025
Team 5vs Team 9
Team 8wvs Team 6
Team 7 vs Team 10
Team 3 ws Team 2
Team 1vs Team 4

Thursday, August 28, 2025
Team 7vsTeam 2
Team 6vsTeam 3
Team 5vsTeam 4
Team 10 vs Team 9
Team 8vsTeam 1

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Team 3wvsTeam 1
Team 9vsTeam 4
Team 8vsTeam 5
Team 7vsTeam 6
Team 10 vs Team 2

Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Team 9vsTeamn 8

Team lvsTeam 7

Team 6vs Team 2

Team 5vsTeam 3

Team 4 vs Team 10

Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Team 6vs Team 4
Team 5 vsTeam 10
Team 1vsTeam 8
Team 2vsTeam 8
Team 3vsTeam 7

Thursday, September 4, 2025
Team 4wvsTeam 3
Team 10 vs Team 8
Team 9wsTeam 7
Team6wsTeam 1
Team 2vsTeam 5

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Team 8wsTeam 7
Team 4 wsTeam 2
Team 10 vs Team 3
Team 1wsTeam 5
TeamGvsTeam 9

Team 8- MINI AVENGERS
Team 9- SOCCER SPROUTS
Team 10- CHEETAHS

Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Team 10vs Team 6

Team 7 vsTeam 5

Team 2vsTeam 1

Team 8 vs Team 4

Team 9vsTeam 3

Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Team 1vsTeam 10
Team 2vsTeam 9
Team 3 vsTeam 8
Team 4 vsTeam 7
Team SvsTeam 6



